
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Inframark

Fresh Kills Landfill Leachate Treatment Plant

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

06/06/2022 06/06/2022

DATAFILE

N3259

I.BLK I.BLK 06/06/2022 13:36  11.64  5.64PL075557.D

PEM PEM 06/06/2022 13:52  11.64  5.64PL075558.D

RESCHK RESCHK 06/06/2022 14:09  11.64  5.64PL075559.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 06/06/2022 14:25  11.64  5.64PL075560.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 06/06/2022 14:42  11.64  5.64PL075561.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 06/06/2022 14:58  11.64  5.64PL075562.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 06/06/2022 15:15  11.64  5.64PL075563.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 06/06/2022 15:31  11.64  5.64PL075564.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 06/06/2022 16:21  11.64  5.64PL075567.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 06/06/2022 17:43  11.64  5.64PL075572.D

PEM PEM 06/09/2022 10:06  11.64  5.64PL075658.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2022 15:03  11.64  5.64PL075669.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2022 16:09  11.64  5.64PL075670.D

BI-WEEKLY-INFLUENT N3259-01 06/09/2022 16:27  11.65  5.64PL075671.D

PB145434BL PB145434BL 06/09/2022 17:33  11.64  5.64PL075675.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2022 17:50  11.64  5.64PL075676.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2022 18:06  11.64  5.64PL075677.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2022 09:59  11.65  5.65PL075679.D

PEM PEM 06/10/2022 10:15  11.64  5.64PL075680.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2022 13:42  11.64  5.64PL075681.D

BI-WEEKLY-INFLUENTRE N3259-01RE 06/10/2022 15:15  11.64  5.64PL075684.D

PB145434BS PB145434BS 06/10/2022 17:28  11.64  5.65PL075686.D

PB145434BSD PB145434BSD 06/10/2022 17:45  11.64  5.64PL075687.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2022 19:24  11.64  5.64PL075693.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2022 19:57  11.64  5.64PL075695.D
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 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Inframark

Fresh Kills Landfill Leachate Treatment Plant

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

06/06/2022 06/06/2022

DATAFILE

N3259

I.BLK I.BLK 06/06/2022 13:36  10.38  4.64PL075557.D

PEM PEM 06/06/2022 13:52  10.38  4.64PL075558.D

RESCHK RESCHK 06/06/2022 14:09  10.38  4.64PL075559.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 06/06/2022 14:25  10.38  4.64PL075560.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 06/06/2022 14:42  10.38  4.64PL075561.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 06/06/2022 14:58  10.38  4.64PL075562.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 06/06/2022 15:15  10.38  4.64PL075563.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 06/06/2022 15:31  10.38  4.64PL075564.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 06/06/2022 16:21  10.38  4.64PL075567.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 06/06/2022 17:43  10.38  4.64PL075572.D

PEM PEM 06/09/2022 10:06  10.39  4.64PL075658.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2022 15:03  10.38  4.64PL075669.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2022 16:09  10.38  4.64PL075670.D

BI-WEEKLY-INFLUENT N3259-01 06/09/2022 16:27  10.38  4.64PL075671.D

PB145434BL PB145434BL 06/09/2022 17:33  10.38  4.64PL075675.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2022 17:50  10.38  4.64PL075676.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/09/2022 18:06  10.38  4.64PL075677.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2022 09:59  10.39  4.64PL075679.D

PEM PEM 06/10/2022 10:15  10.38  4.64PL075680.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2022 13:42  10.38  4.64PL075681.D

BI-WEEKLY-INFLUENTRE N3259-01RE 06/10/2022 15:15  10.38  4.64PL075684.D

PB145434BS PB145434BS 06/10/2022 17:28  10.39  4.64PL075686.D

PB145434BSD PB145434BSD 06/10/2022 17:45  10.38  4.64PL075687.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2022 19:24  10.38  4.64PL075693.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 06/10/2022 19:57  10.38  4.64PL075695.D
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